
The Dam 5K

5K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Jul 10, 2018 9:38:14am EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 HUNTER NAILS -, US M14-19 00:15:58.53 05:09 2234

2 JONAH MORRIS -, US M14-19 00:17:17.59 05:34 2229

3 CHRIS MAHAFFEY -, US M35-39 00:17:46.99 05:44 2207

4 RYAN MAUDSLEY -, US M14-19 00:18:53.55 06:05 2219

5 MARK WILLIAMS Alabama, US M25-29 00:19:05.21 06:09 2334

6 JACOB SHEARER -, US M25-29 00:19:40.77 06:21 2329

7 MARK WILSON Alabama, US M60-64 00:20:16.64 06:32 1920

8 BRIAN CURP -, US M40-44 00:20:31.78 06:37 2139

9 BRANDI NICHOLS Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:20:33.64 06:38 2400

10 ASHER CURP -, US M1-13 00:20:52.68 06:44 2138

11 DAVID SCOTT MENK -, US M14-19 00:21:09.21 06:49 2220

12 DENNIS DAVIS -, US M45-49 00:21:14.44 06:51 2141

13 MARK PERKINS -, US M45-49 00:21:15.03 06:51 2241

14 JASON LEVI -, US M40-44 00:21:15.04 06:51 2204

15 JEFF HOGELAND -, US M40-44 00:21:30.23 06:56 2182

16 KENNETH HORNE Alabama, US M20-24 00:21:30.43 06:56 2332

17 MICHAEL ARTHER Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:21:36.56 06:58 1918
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18 ROSS BURKS -, US M35-39 00:21:50.49 07:02 2127

19 TIM WADE Alabama, US M50-54 00:21:55.23 07:04 2391

20 WILL MACKEY -, US M25-29 00:21:59.82 07:05 2206

21 BRIAN BEARDEN -, US M40-44 00:21:59.99 07:05 2116

22 ANGIE HOGELAND -, US F40-44 00:22:22.77 07:13 2181

23 DAVID SCHUMAKER -, US M30-34 00:22:24.83 07:13 2252

24 WES BRASHER Gadsden, AL M40-44 00:23:03.91 07:26 2395

25 PERRY ANDERSON Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:23:04.53 07:26 2377

26 RYAN BEAM -, US M20-24 00:23:11.00 07:28 2317

27 TERRY GRAY -, US M55-59 00:23:18.85 07:31 2159

28 JEFF AIKEN Alabama, US M60-64 00:23:26.31 07:33 2331

29 TIM FRANKLIN Alabama, US M60-64 00:23:34.47 07:36 1912

30 ROBERT MOSES -, US M55-59 00:23:35.36 07:36 2325

31 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 00:23:36.97 07:37 2236

32 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M40-44 00:23:39.00 07:37 2231

33 CAMERON MARTINDALE -, US F20-24 00:23:41.72 07:38 2215

34 MACKENZIE FLEMING -, US F14-19 00:23:46.91 07:40 2153

35 ALLISON RICHARDSON -, US F25-29 00:24:00.59 07:44 2247

36 CARY TUCKER -, US M40-44 00:24:09.09 07:47 2284

37 ALEX CULY -, US M25-29 00:24:09.36 07:47 2137

38 ZOIE MENK -, US F1-13 00:24:14.03 07:49 2221

39 MARK GENTRY -, US M30-34 00:24:18.77 07:50 2155

40 JANET WILSON -, US F40-44 00:24:22.67 07:51 2312

41 KAIT JEFFERSON -, US F25-29 00:24:23.79 07:52 2190

42 CAROLINE LEE Alabama, US F14-19 00:24:36.80 07:56 2406

43 CAROLINE TEAL Blountsville, AL F14-19 00:24:44.47 07:58 2379
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44 TERRY TEAL Blountsville, AL M50-54 00:24:48.06 07:59 2378

45 MICHAEL STOCKS Alabama, US M14-19 00:24:50.47 08:00 2403

46 JANET SMITH -, US F45-49 00:24:56.88 08:02 2261

47 MICAH WATSON -, US M40-44 00:24:58.79 08:03 2298

48 ROBERT GLANDON -, US M55-59 00:25:13.46 08:08 2157

49 JP STEVENS -, US M50-54 00:25:18.97 08:09 2272

50 BEN WADE Alabama, US M14-19 00:25:37.91 08:16 2390

51 BECKI JONES -, US F40-44 00:25:38.91 08:16 2193

52 TERESA JACKSON -, US F35-39 00:25:47.54 08:19 2189

53 MICHELLE JOHNSON -, US F35-39 00:25:59.96 08:23 2318

54 GINA MANGUM -, US F40-44 00:26:10.63 08:26 2208

55 MICHAEL TUCKER -, US M35-39 00:26:12.63 08:27 2316

56 BRITTNEY PARNELL -, US F30-34 00:26:27.37 08:31 2238

57 TANYA (PORKCHOP) STANLEY -, US F40-44 00:26:27.93 08:32 2269

58 JACKSON BRANNON -, US M14-19 00:26:36.13 08:34 2123

59 MATT RYAN Gardendale, AL M50-54 00:26:44.92 08:37 2402

60 AMANDA WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 00:26:49.36 08:39 2308

61 HARV WAGNER -, US M40-44 00:26:55.09 08:40 2291

62 ALAN PEEPLES -, US M55-59 00:26:55.54 08:40 2240

63 VICKIE VARNES -, US F55-59 00:26:58.55 08:41 2287

64 RICK GODWIN -, US M60-64 00:27:00.95 08:42 2319

65 HANNAH VILLANI -, US F14-19 00:27:11.59 08:46 2289

66 JOE STEVENS -, US M1-13 00:27:20.46 08:49 2271

67 LEIGH STEVENS -, US F50-54 00:27:27.66 08:51 2273

68 JAMES ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 00:27:33.90 08:53 2313

69 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:27:34.15 08:53 2222
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70 ANGIE BRANNON -, US F40-44 00:27:36.52 08:54 2122

71 MARY LANGLEY -, US F45-49 00:27:41.81 08:55 2198

72 CINDY DUKE -, US F65-100 00:27:46.13 08:57 2148

73 FRANCESCA CERIMELE Guntersville, AL F40-44 00:27:50.28 08:58 2380

74 MICAH BRASHER Gadsden, AL M1-13 00:28:03.98 09:03 2394

75 JAY DAVIS -, US M45-49 00:28:04.47 09:03 2142

76 LEAH BLEVINS -, US F40-44 00:28:08.59 09:04 2328

77 CASON ARTHER -, US M1-13 00:28:15.50 09:06 2107

78 BOBBY CARROLL Piedmont, AL M55-59 00:28:16.57 09:07 2389

79 MICHAEL WALDROP -, US M60-64 00:28:23.19 09:09 2293

80 BRAD SELF -, US M30-34 00:28:28.19 09:10 2253

81 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 00:28:29.30 09:11 2299

82 LETICIA CORTEZ-LUTES -, US F35-39 00:28:29.66 09:11 2135

83 ALAN JACKSON -, US M40-44 00:28:36.78 09:13 2188

84 ADAM STOCKS -, US M45-49 00:28:38.86 09:14 2274

85 KIM GINN -, US F35-39 00:28:44.83 09:16 2156

86 THOMAS ALFORD -, US M35-39 00:28:45.29 09:16 2105

87 HEATHER HOLLINGSWORTH -, US F30-34 00:28:48.12 09:17 2183

88 KAREN STOCKS -, US F40-44 00:28:48.40 09:17 2275

89 DAVID WILLIAMSON -, US M35-39 00:28:54.03 09:19 2310

90 JENNY PARRIS -, US F30-34 00:29:00.48 09:21 2239

91 JOHN TRENTHAM -, US M35-39 00:29:06.26 09:23 2283

92 RON AULTMAN -, US M40-44 00:29:06.77 09:23 2109

93 ANDY WILLIAMS Alabama, US M25-29 00:29:07.03 09:23 2333

94 BONNIE HARDY -, US F25-29 00:29:20.23 09:27 2166

95 CARLA TATE Alexandria, AL F30-34 00:29:25.93 09:29 1917
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96 STEPHANIE BRASHER Alabama, US F35-39 00:29:28.20 09:30 2399

97 JAMIE LOGAN Anniston, AL F40-44 00:29:30.50 09:30 1916

98 THOMAS LOVE Birmingham, AL M60-64 00:29:33.88 09:31 2375

99 MATTHEW CONE -, US M40-44 00:29:51.13 09:37 2131

100 SUSAN WILLS Gadsden, AL F50-54 00:29:52.25 09:37 2409

101 CHRISTIE ARTHER -, US F40-44 00:30:16.82 09:45 2108

102 KEVIN SPANN -, US M25-29 00:30:35.29 09:51 2327

103 NOAH LEDBETTER -, US M14-19 00:30:42.96 09:54 2203

104 TRAVIS WAGNER -, US M35-39 00:31:18.33 10:05 2292

105 RANDY SAUNDERS -, US M55-59 00:31:19.14 10:05 2251

106 MADELINE HOLT Jacksonville, AL F1-13 00:31:24.25 10:07 2398

107 RENA KENNEDY -, US F45-49 00:31:28.82 10:08 2195

108 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:31:36.88 10:11 2168

109 GREG FORD Jacksonville, AL M55-59 00:31:44.32 10:13 2393

110 LANCE MARTIN -, US M25-29 00:31:44.47 10:13 2213

111 BILL BOWMAN -, US M65-100 00:31:48.30 10:15 2121

112 EARNIE WHITTENBERG -, US M45-49 00:31:50.91 10:16 2324

113 TED HEGENBARTH Alabama, US M65-100 00:31:59.55 10:18 2335

114 DONNY SPARKS -, US M55-59 00:32:08.25 10:21 2266

115 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F35-39 00:32:13.90 10:23 2311

116 THOMAS HOOBLER -, US M45-49 00:32:17.35 10:24 2186

117 MARK JOHNSON Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:32:18.39 10:24 1913

118 MIKE ROWE -, US M50-54 00:32:39.11 10:31 2248

119 ROSE LEATHERWOOD -, US F55-59 00:32:53.50 10:36 2202

120 MELISSA LANGSTON -, US F30-34 00:33:02.61 10:39 2199

121 CHARLEENA WALKER -, US F35-39 00:33:03.10 10:39 2294
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122 PATRICK CASH Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:33:08.21 10:40 2382

123 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:33:28.26 10:47 2267

124 MERCY MANGUM -, US F14-19 00:33:48.19 10:53 2209

125 ROBERT MANGUM Anniston, AL M45-49 00:33:52.56 10:55 2396

126 LISA MARTINDALE -, US F50-54 00:33:59.43 10:57 2216

127 SAMANTHA PETERSON -, US F25-29 00:34:27.77 11:06 2242

128 ZACK BAIN -, US M25-29 00:34:27.81 11:06 2111

129 LUKE WILLIAMS -, US M1-13 00:34:34.60 11:08 2309

130 KATHERINA MARSH -, US F1-13 00:34:47.22 11:12 2210

131 JASON WADSWORTH -, US M40-44 00:34:50.56 11:13 2290

132 BENJAMIN BLACKMON -, US M40-44 00:34:51.43 11:14 2119

133 CHRISTY DRAPER -, US F45-49 00:34:54.73 11:15 2144

134 SHELBY ABERNATHY -, US F1-13 00:35:03.58 11:18 2102

135 KACI ABERNATHY -, US F30-34 00:35:11.78 11:20 2101

136 LAURA HENDLEY Alabama, US F45-49 00:35:13.96 11:21 2405

137 JOHN PADULA -, US M50-54 00:35:30.68 11:26 2237

138 STEPHANIE RAYBURN -, US F50-54 00:35:34.54 11:28 2326

139 KALY HARRELL -, US F1-13 00:35:36.44 11:28 2171

140 JOY FORD Jacksonville, AL F55-59 00:35:41.39 11:30 2392

141 KELLEY BEAVERS -, US F45-49 00:35:43.52 11:30 2117

142 CHERRI HAMLIN -, US F40-44 00:35:45.73 11:31 2165

143 SCOTT ELLIOTT -, US M45-49 00:35:47.25 11:32 2150

144 DEDRA WHITTENBERG -, US F45-49 00:35:55.13 11:34 2323

145 JESSICA WALLACE -, US F40-44 00:36:03.04 11:37 2295

146 BETH DIAL -, US F55-59 00:36:12.51 11:40 2143

147 KETIH CHANDLER -, US M25-29 00:36:31.83 11:46 2130
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148 HUGH HICKMAN -, US M60-64 00:36:35.17 11:47 2176

149 JERRY BYNUM -, US M60-64 00:36:38.87 11:48 2129

150 TINA RICHARDSON Alabama, US F45-49 00:36:39.81 11:49 2385

151 LAURY MORGAN -, US F40-44 00:36:48.72 11:51 2226

152 BONNIE MULLINAX -, US F50-54 00:36:57.50 11:54 2232

153 LESLIE TUCKER -, US F35-39 00:37:16.25 12:00 2315

154 LYNN JOHNSON -, US F45-49 00:37:27.12 12:04 2192

155 LINDSAY SMITH -, US F40-44 00:37:28.35 12:04 2262

156 BRENDA WAYMARK -, US F45-49 00:37:29.09 12:04 2300

157 DAVID LEA -, US M50-54 00:37:37.76 12:07 2201

158 SAM PATTERSON Alexandria, AL M45-49 00:37:39.52 12:08 2401

159 AMY HARPER -, US F50-54 00:38:03.44 12:15 2167

160 PAGE TRANTHAM -, US F30-34 00:38:36.70 12:26 2282

161 DONALD MILLER Alabama, US M55-59 00:38:59.40 12:33 2330

162 KELLI AGNEW -, US F60-64 00:39:44.89 12:48 2104

163 WHITNEY HEAD -, US F25-29 00:39:45.77 12:48 2174

164 DUSKA FIELDS -, US F45-49 00:39:49.52 12:50 2152

165 REBEKAH BELL -, US F35-39 00:40:26.33 13:01 2118

166 JESSICA BURKE -, US F40-44 00:40:32.43 13:03 2125

167 DANI MOTE -, US F20-24 00:40:46.17 13:08 2230

168 SARA BURKHALTER -, US F35-39 00:40:53.77 13:10 2126

169 ANDREALE SIVAK -, US F25-29 00:40:57.97 13:12 2257

170 SHANNON MILLER -, US F40-44 00:40:59.46 13:12 2223

171 BLAKE SIVAK -, US M1-13 00:40:59.48 13:12 2258

172 ELLIE GREEN -, US F40-44 00:41:07.25 13:15 2160

173 RACHEL ROYAL -, US F30-34 00:41:09.79 13:15 2249
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174 KEVIN GREEN -, US M50-54 00:41:10.66 13:16 2161

175 CAROL MURPHY -, US F55-59 00:41:13.99 13:17 2233

176 DARLENE BARRON -, US F50-54 00:41:26.81 13:21 2113

177 JEFF HARRIS Sylacauga, AL M45-49 00:41:27.10 13:21 2336

178 JOHN MORRIS -, US M50-54 00:41:47.84 13:28 2228

179 NAKIYAH HALL Talladega, AL F14-19 00:41:58.99 13:31 2376

180 DAVID KARCHER -, US M45-49 00:42:14.54 13:36 2194

181 ABBY HARRIS Sylacauga, AL F14-19 00:42:32.16 13:42 2374

182 KINNA HARPER Gadsden, AL F25-29 00:42:43.99 13:46 2404

183 JERRY WILKINSON -, US M65-100 00:43:24.52 13:59 2322

184 RHONDA SMITH -, US F50-54 00:43:40.67 14:04 2264

185 TINA MILLS -, US F35-39 00:43:44.78 14:05 2225

186 CHARLIE DUKE -, US M65-100 00:43:46.82 14:06 2147

187 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-100 00:44:19.93 14:17 2180

188 MELISSA MARSH -, US F45-49 00:44:26.59 14:19 2211

189 WM. MITCHELL NICHOLS -, US M25-29 00:44:28.82 14:20 2235

190 LISA REYNOLDS -, US F50-54 00:44:30.09 14:20 2246

191 OLA HEAD -, US F65-100 00:45:14.18 14:34 2173

192 GALA BYNUM -, US F55-59 00:45:39.47 14:42 2128

193 RANDA CARROLL Piedmont, AL F50-54 00:45:39.73 14:42 2388

194 KRIS HOLT Jacksonville, AL F45-49 00:45:42.44 14:43 2397

195 ALLISON MARTIN Piedmont, AL F45-49 00:45:47.84 14:45 2387

196 ANGIE JIMMERSON -, US F50-54 00:45:58.29 14:48 2191

197 PATTY WAPSHOTT -, US F55-59 00:46:23.88 14:57 2296

198 SARAH VEAL -, US F35-39 00:46:24.17 14:57 2288

199 WILLIAM STOCKS -, US M65-100 00:46:28.70 14:58 2276
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200 JEREMY WATERS -, US M1-13 00:46:29.07 14:58 2297

201 CELIA ENGLE -, US F30-34 00:46:31.00 14:59 2151

202 RICHARD SHIPMAN -, US M60-64 00:47:08.07 15:11 2256

203 BRUCE THOMAS -, US M65-100 00:47:11.61 15:12 2279

204 PATRICIA THOMAS -, US F60-64 00:47:12.09 15:12 2281

205 MAGGIE KRAMER -, US F14-19 00:47:15.91 15:13 2197

206 NATALIE HIGGINS -, US F1-13 00:47:16.97 15:14 2178

207 AMBER MILLS -, US F35-39 00:47:17.39 15:14 2224

208 CHERRY MARTIN -, US F55-59 00:47:18.39 15:14 2212

209 CARRIE KRAMER -, US F40-44 00:47:19.87 15:15 2196

210 LINDA BASWELL -, US F65-100 00:47:40.12 15:21 2114

211 MELINDA MARTIN -, US F45-49 00:47:50.68 15:24 2214

212 JENNIFER HARRELL -, US F35-39 00:47:58.48 15:27 2169

213 GINA COPELAND -, US F60-64 00:48:03.18 15:29 2132

214 MEGAN ARMSTRONG -, US F35-39 00:48:04.10 15:29 2106

215 JIM COPELAND -, US M60-64 00:48:04.33 15:29 2133

216 KRISTIN GEBHARDT -, US F30-34 00:48:42.27 15:41 2154

217 ANITA SUE SHADRICK -, US F55-59 00:48:42.45 15:41 2254

218 CANDICE GRIMES -, US F30-34 00:48:42.58 15:41 2162

219 CYNTHIA THOMPSON Weaver, AL F50-54 00:48:44.67 15:42 1919

220 TONI DRISKILL -, US F40-44 00:48:45.64 15:42 2145

221 DENA PONDER -, US F55-59 00:48:47.07 15:43 2245

222 DONNA LONNERGAN -, US F50-54 00:48:59.16 15:47 2205

223 JASON THOMAS -, US M40-44 00:49:15.17 15:52 2280

224 DAVID DUCKWORTH -, US M45-49 00:49:16.43 15:52 2146

225 KRISTEN HOLLIS -, US F35-39 00:49:21.18 15:54 2185
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226 WESLEY HALL -, US M55-59 00:49:21.21 15:54 2164

227 BRANDON HOLLIS -, US M35-39 00:49:21.61 15:54 2184

228 BRENDA MORRIS -, US F65-100 00:50:32.86 16:17 2227

229 DONNA CORRIGAN -, US F65-100 00:50:35.22 16:17 2134

230 SERINA HOOPER -, US F1-13 00:50:37.78 16:18 2187

231 JEANA HALL -, US F45-49 00:51:14.73 16:30 2163

232 JULIE ELLIOTT -, US F45-49 00:51:34.74 16:37 2149

233 KIMBERLY CARTER -, US F1-13 00:51:40.20 16:38 2320

234 JESSICA THOMASON Ragland, AL F30-34 00:51:49.49 16:41 1914

235 STEPHANIE PUM -, US F35-39 00:51:51.80 16:42 2321

236 MALEAH THOMASON Ragland, AL F1-13 00:51:51.94 16:42 1915

237 RENE ROBERTSON Alabama, US F50-54 00:52:59.41 17:04 2384

238 JUSTIN WOOD Oxford, AL M30-34 00:53:36.17 17:16 2407

239 SADIE BRANNON -, US F1-13 00:53:50.86 17:20 2124

240 MICHAEL SMITH -, US M55-59 00:53:59.62 17:23 2263

241 CINDY TUBBS Oxford, AL F55-59 00:54:01.38 17:24 2408

242 QUIN HARRELL -, US M1-13 00:54:20.42 17:30 2172

243 JON HARRELL -, US M40-44 00:54:22.73 17:31 2170

244 GWENDOLYN SANDERS -, US F55-59 00:54:27.10 17:32 2250

245 DANA BOSTON -, US F30-34 00:54:28.05 17:32 2120

246 ALLYSON BARKER -, US F65-100 00:54:52.09 17:40 2112

247 ELIA ORTEGA Albertville, AL F35-39 00:54:59.48 17:42 2381

248 HOLLY HIGGINS -, US F40-44 00:56:21.12 18:09 2177

249 KELLY GRAY -, US F40-44 00:56:23.25 18:09 2158

250 CASSIE STEPHENS -, US F30-34 00:56:39.20 18:15 2270

251 JACKIE VARNES -, US M55-59 00:56:39.88 18:15 2286
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252 KAREN STONE -, US F60-64 00:56:53.98 18:19 2277

253 TAMARA COWART Alabama, US F55-59 00:59:39.34 19:13 2386

254 SHEILA MASSAN Alabama, US F50-54 00:59:40.01 19:13 2383

255 JAMESON SIVAK -, US M1-13 01:03:05.31 20:19 2259

Female

1 BRANDI NICHOLS Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:20:33.64 06:38 2400

2 ANGIE HOGELAND -, US F40-44 00:22:22.77 07:13 2181

3 CAMERON MARTINDALE -, US F20-24 00:23:41.72 07:38 2215

4 MACKENZIE FLEMING -, US F14-19 00:23:46.91 07:40 2153

5 ALLISON RICHARDSON -, US F25-29 00:24:00.59 07:44 2247

6 ZOIE MENK -, US F1-13 00:24:14.03 07:49 2221

7 JANET WILSON -, US F40-44 00:24:22.67 07:51 2312

8 KAIT JEFFERSON -, US F25-29 00:24:23.79 07:52 2190

9 CAROLINE LEE Alabama, US F14-19 00:24:36.80 07:56 2406

10 CAROLINE TEAL Blountsville, AL F14-19 00:24:44.47 07:58 2379

11 JANET SMITH -, US F45-49 00:24:56.88 08:02 2261

12 BECKI JONES -, US F40-44 00:25:38.91 08:16 2193

13 TERESA JACKSON -, US F35-39 00:25:47.54 08:19 2189

14 MICHELLE JOHNSON -, US F35-39 00:25:59.96 08:23 2318

15 GINA MANGUM -, US F40-44 00:26:10.63 08:26 2208

16 BRITTNEY PARNELL -, US F30-34 00:26:27.37 08:31 2238

17 TANYA (PORKCHOP) STANLEY -, US F40-44 00:26:27.93 08:32 2269

18 AMANDA WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 00:26:49.36 08:39 2308

19 VICKIE VARNES -, US F55-59 00:26:58.55 08:41 2287

20 HANNAH VILLANI -, US F14-19 00:27:11.59 08:46 2289
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21 LEIGH STEVENS -, US F50-54 00:27:27.66 08:51 2273

22 ANGIE BRANNON -, US F40-44 00:27:36.52 08:54 2122

23 MARY LANGLEY -, US F45-49 00:27:41.81 08:55 2198

24 CINDY DUKE -, US F65-100 00:27:46.13 08:57 2148

25 FRANCESCA CERIMELE Guntersville, AL F40-44 00:27:50.28 08:58 2380

26 LEAH BLEVINS -, US F40-44 00:28:08.59 09:04 2328

27 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 00:28:29.30 09:11 2299

28 LETICIA CORTEZ-LUTES -, US F35-39 00:28:29.66 09:11 2135

29 KIM GINN -, US F35-39 00:28:44.83 09:16 2156

30 HEATHER HOLLINGSWORTH -, US F30-34 00:28:48.12 09:17 2183

31 KAREN STOCKS -, US F40-44 00:28:48.40 09:17 2275

32 JENNY PARRIS -, US F30-34 00:29:00.48 09:21 2239

33 BONNIE HARDY -, US F25-29 00:29:20.23 09:27 2166

34 CARLA TATE Alexandria, AL F30-34 00:29:25.93 09:29 1917

35 STEPHANIE BRASHER Alabama, US F35-39 00:29:28.20 09:30 2399

36 JAMIE LOGAN Anniston, AL F40-44 00:29:30.50 09:30 1916

37 SUSAN WILLS Gadsden, AL F50-54 00:29:52.25 09:37 2409

38 CHRISTIE ARTHER -, US F40-44 00:30:16.82 09:45 2108

39 MADELINE HOLT Jacksonville, AL F1-13 00:31:24.25 10:07 2398

40 RENA KENNEDY -, US F45-49 00:31:28.82 10:08 2195

41 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F35-39 00:32:13.90 10:23 2311

42 ROSE LEATHERWOOD -, US F55-59 00:32:53.50 10:36 2202

43 MELISSA LANGSTON -, US F30-34 00:33:02.61 10:39 2199

44 CHARLEENA WALKER -, US F35-39 00:33:03.10 10:39 2294

45 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:33:28.26 10:47 2267

46 MERCY MANGUM -, US F14-19 00:33:48.19 10:53 2209
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47 LISA MARTINDALE -, US F50-54 00:33:59.43 10:57 2216

48 SAMANTHA PETERSON -, US F25-29 00:34:27.77 11:06 2242

49 KATHERINA MARSH -, US F1-13 00:34:47.22 11:12 2210

50 CHRISTY DRAPER -, US F45-49 00:34:54.73 11:15 2144

51 SHELBY ABERNATHY -, US F1-13 00:35:03.58 11:18 2102

52 KACI ABERNATHY -, US F30-34 00:35:11.78 11:20 2101

53 LAURA HENDLEY Alabama, US F45-49 00:35:13.96 11:21 2405

54 STEPHANIE RAYBURN -, US F50-54 00:35:34.54 11:28 2326

55 KALY HARRELL -, US F1-13 00:35:36.44 11:28 2171

56 JOY FORD Jacksonville, AL F55-59 00:35:41.39 11:30 2392

57 KELLEY BEAVERS -, US F45-49 00:35:43.52 11:30 2117

58 CHERRI HAMLIN -, US F40-44 00:35:45.73 11:31 2165

59 DEDRA WHITTENBERG -, US F45-49 00:35:55.13 11:34 2323

60 JESSICA WALLACE -, US F40-44 00:36:03.04 11:37 2295

61 BETH DIAL -, US F55-59 00:36:12.51 11:40 2143

62 TINA RICHARDSON Alabama, US F45-49 00:36:39.81 11:49 2385

63 LAURY MORGAN -, US F40-44 00:36:48.72 11:51 2226

64 BONNIE MULLINAX -, US F50-54 00:36:57.50 11:54 2232

65 LESLIE TUCKER -, US F35-39 00:37:16.25 12:00 2315

66 LYNN JOHNSON -, US F45-49 00:37:27.12 12:04 2192

67 LINDSAY SMITH -, US F40-44 00:37:28.35 12:04 2262

68 BRENDA WAYMARK -, US F45-49 00:37:29.09 12:04 2300

69 AMY HARPER -, US F50-54 00:38:03.44 12:15 2167

70 PAGE TRANTHAM -, US F30-34 00:38:36.70 12:26 2282

71 KELLI AGNEW -, US F60-64 00:39:44.89 12:48 2104

72 WHITNEY HEAD -, US F25-29 00:39:45.77 12:48 2174
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73 DUSKA FIELDS -, US F45-49 00:39:49.52 12:50 2152

74 REBEKAH BELL -, US F35-39 00:40:26.33 13:01 2118

75 JESSICA BURKE -, US F40-44 00:40:32.43 13:03 2125

76 DANI MOTE -, US F20-24 00:40:46.17 13:08 2230

77 SARA BURKHALTER -, US F35-39 00:40:53.77 13:10 2126

78 ANDREALE SIVAK -, US F25-29 00:40:57.97 13:12 2257

79 SHANNON MILLER -, US F40-44 00:40:59.46 13:12 2223

80 ELLIE GREEN -, US F40-44 00:41:07.25 13:15 2160

81 RACHEL ROYAL -, US F30-34 00:41:09.79 13:15 2249

82 CAROL MURPHY -, US F55-59 00:41:13.99 13:17 2233

83 DARLENE BARRON -, US F50-54 00:41:26.81 13:21 2113

84 NAKIYAH HALL Talladega, AL F14-19 00:41:58.99 13:31 2376

85 ABBY HARRIS Sylacauga, AL F14-19 00:42:32.16 13:42 2374

86 KINNA HARPER Gadsden, AL F25-29 00:42:43.99 13:46 2404

87 RHONDA SMITH -, US F50-54 00:43:40.67 14:04 2264

88 TINA MILLS -, US F35-39 00:43:44.78 14:05 2225

89 MELISSA MARSH -, US F45-49 00:44:26.59 14:19 2211

90 LISA REYNOLDS -, US F50-54 00:44:30.09 14:20 2246

91 OLA HEAD -, US F65-100 00:45:14.18 14:34 2173

92 GALA BYNUM -, US F55-59 00:45:39.47 14:42 2128

93 RANDA CARROLL Piedmont, AL F50-54 00:45:39.73 14:42 2388

94 KRIS HOLT Jacksonville, AL F45-49 00:45:42.44 14:43 2397

95 ALLISON MARTIN Piedmont, AL F45-49 00:45:47.84 14:45 2387

96 ANGIE JIMMERSON -, US F50-54 00:45:58.29 14:48 2191

97 PATTY WAPSHOTT -, US F55-59 00:46:23.88 14:57 2296

98 SARAH VEAL -, US F35-39 00:46:24.17 14:57 2288
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99 CELIA ENGLE -, US F30-34 00:46:31.00 14:59 2151

100 PATRICIA THOMAS -, US F60-64 00:47:12.09 15:12 2281

101 MAGGIE KRAMER -, US F14-19 00:47:15.91 15:13 2197

102 NATALIE HIGGINS -, US F1-13 00:47:16.97 15:14 2178

103 AMBER MILLS -, US F35-39 00:47:17.39 15:14 2224

104 CHERRY MARTIN -, US F55-59 00:47:18.39 15:14 2212

105 CARRIE KRAMER -, US F40-44 00:47:19.87 15:15 2196

106 LINDA BASWELL -, US F65-100 00:47:40.12 15:21 2114

107 MELINDA MARTIN -, US F45-49 00:47:50.68 15:24 2214

108 JENNIFER HARRELL -, US F35-39 00:47:58.48 15:27 2169

109 GINA COPELAND -, US F60-64 00:48:03.18 15:29 2132

110 MEGAN ARMSTRONG -, US F35-39 00:48:04.10 15:29 2106

111 KRISTIN GEBHARDT -, US F30-34 00:48:42.27 15:41 2154

112 ANITA SUE SHADRICK -, US F55-59 00:48:42.45 15:41 2254

113 CANDICE GRIMES -, US F30-34 00:48:42.58 15:41 2162

114 CYNTHIA THOMPSON Weaver, AL F50-54 00:48:44.67 15:42 1919

115 TONI DRISKILL -, US F40-44 00:48:45.64 15:42 2145

116 DENA PONDER -, US F55-59 00:48:47.07 15:43 2245

117 DONNA LONNERGAN -, US F50-54 00:48:59.16 15:47 2205

118 KRISTEN HOLLIS -, US F35-39 00:49:21.18 15:54 2185

119 BRENDA MORRIS -, US F65-100 00:50:32.86 16:17 2227

120 DONNA CORRIGAN -, US F65-100 00:50:35.22 16:17 2134

121 SERINA HOOPER -, US F1-13 00:50:37.78 16:18 2187

122 JEANA HALL -, US F45-49 00:51:14.73 16:30 2163

123 JULIE ELLIOTT -, US F45-49 00:51:34.74 16:37 2149

124 KIMBERLY CARTER -, US F1-13 00:51:40.20 16:38 2320
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125 JESSICA THOMASON Ragland, AL F30-34 00:51:49.49 16:41 1914

126 STEPHANIE PUM -, US F35-39 00:51:51.80 16:42 2321

127 MALEAH THOMASON Ragland, AL F1-13 00:51:51.94 16:42 1915

128 RENE ROBERTSON Alabama, US F50-54 00:52:59.41 17:04 2384

129 SADIE BRANNON -, US F1-13 00:53:50.86 17:20 2124

130 CINDY TUBBS Oxford, AL F55-59 00:54:01.38 17:24 2408

131 GWENDOLYN SANDERS -, US F55-59 00:54:27.10 17:32 2250

132 DANA BOSTON -, US F30-34 00:54:28.05 17:32 2120

133 ALLYSON BARKER -, US F65-100 00:54:52.09 17:40 2112

134 ELIA ORTEGA Albertville, AL F35-39 00:54:59.48 17:42 2381

135 HOLLY HIGGINS -, US F40-44 00:56:21.12 18:09 2177

136 KELLY GRAY -, US F40-44 00:56:23.25 18:09 2158

137 CASSIE STEPHENS -, US F30-34 00:56:39.20 18:15 2270

138 KAREN STONE -, US F60-64 00:56:53.98 18:19 2277

139 TAMARA COWART Alabama, US F55-59 00:59:39.34 19:13 2386

140 SHEILA MASSAN Alabama, US F50-54 00:59:40.01 19:13 2383

F1-13

1 ZOIE MENK -, US F1-13 00:24:14.03 07:49 2221

2 MADELINE HOLT Jacksonville, AL F1-13 00:31:24.25 10:07 2398

3 KATHERINA MARSH -, US F1-13 00:34:47.22 11:12 2210

4 SHELBY ABERNATHY -, US F1-13 00:35:03.58 11:18 2102

5 KALY HARRELL -, US F1-13 00:35:36.44 11:28 2171

6 NATALIE HIGGINS -, US F1-13 00:47:16.97 15:14 2178

7 SERINA HOOPER -, US F1-13 00:50:37.78 16:18 2187

8 KIMBERLY CARTER -, US F1-13 00:51:40.20 16:38 2320
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9 MALEAH THOMASON Ragland, AL F1-13 00:51:51.94 16:42 1915

10 SADIE BRANNON -, US F1-13 00:53:50.86 17:20 2124

F14-19

1 MACKENZIE FLEMING -, US F14-19 00:23:46.91 07:40 2153

2 CAROLINE LEE Alabama, US F14-19 00:24:36.80 07:56 2406

3 CAROLINE TEAL Blountsville, AL F14-19 00:24:44.47 07:58 2379

4 HANNAH VILLANI -, US F14-19 00:27:11.59 08:46 2289

5 MERCY MANGUM -, US F14-19 00:33:48.19 10:53 2209

6 NAKIYAH HALL Talladega, AL F14-19 00:41:58.99 13:31 2376

7 ABBY HARRIS Sylacauga, AL F14-19 00:42:32.16 13:42 2374

8 MAGGIE KRAMER -, US F14-19 00:47:15.91 15:13 2197

F20-24

1 CAMERON MARTINDALE -, US F20-24 00:23:41.72 07:38 2215

2 DANI MOTE -, US F20-24 00:40:46.17 13:08 2230

F25-29

1 ALLISON RICHARDSON -, US F25-29 00:24:00.59 07:44 2247

2 KAIT JEFFERSON -, US F25-29 00:24:23.79 07:52 2190

3 BONNIE HARDY -, US F25-29 00:29:20.23 09:27 2166

4 SAMANTHA PETERSON -, US F25-29 00:34:27.77 11:06 2242

5 WHITNEY HEAD -, US F25-29 00:39:45.77 12:48 2174

6 ANDREALE SIVAK -, US F25-29 00:40:57.97 13:12 2257

7 KINNA HARPER Gadsden, AL F25-29 00:42:43.99 13:46 2404
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F30-34

1 BRITTNEY PARNELL -, US F30-34 00:26:27.37 08:31 2238

2 HEATHER HOLLINGSWORTH -, US F30-34 00:28:48.12 09:17 2183

3 JENNY PARRIS -, US F30-34 00:29:00.48 09:21 2239

4 CARLA TATE Alexandria, AL F30-34 00:29:25.93 09:29 1917

5 MELISSA LANGSTON -, US F30-34 00:33:02.61 10:39 2199

6 KACI ABERNATHY -, US F30-34 00:35:11.78 11:20 2101

7 PAGE TRANTHAM -, US F30-34 00:38:36.70 12:26 2282

8 RACHEL ROYAL -, US F30-34 00:41:09.79 13:15 2249

9 CELIA ENGLE -, US F30-34 00:46:31.00 14:59 2151

10 KRISTIN GEBHARDT -, US F30-34 00:48:42.27 15:41 2154

11 CANDICE GRIMES -, US F30-34 00:48:42.58 15:41 2162

12 JESSICA THOMASON Ragland, AL F30-34 00:51:49.49 16:41 1914

13 DANA BOSTON -, US F30-34 00:54:28.05 17:32 2120

14 CASSIE STEPHENS -, US F30-34 00:56:39.20 18:15 2270

F35-39

1 TERESA JACKSON -, US F35-39 00:25:47.54 08:19 2189

2 MICHELLE JOHNSON -, US F35-39 00:25:59.96 08:23 2318

3 AMANDA WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 00:26:49.36 08:39 2308

4 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 00:28:29.30 09:11 2299

5 LETICIA CORTEZ-LUTES -, US F35-39 00:28:29.66 09:11 2135

6 KIM GINN -, US F35-39 00:28:44.83 09:16 2156

7 STEPHANIE BRASHER Alabama, US F35-39 00:29:28.20 09:30 2399

8 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F35-39 00:32:13.90 10:23 2311

9 CHARLEENA WALKER -, US F35-39 00:33:03.10 10:39 2294
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10 LESLIE TUCKER -, US F35-39 00:37:16.25 12:00 2315

11 REBEKAH BELL -, US F35-39 00:40:26.33 13:01 2118

12 SARA BURKHALTER -, US F35-39 00:40:53.77 13:10 2126

13 TINA MILLS -, US F35-39 00:43:44.78 14:05 2225

14 SARAH VEAL -, US F35-39 00:46:24.17 14:57 2288

15 AMBER MILLS -, US F35-39 00:47:17.39 15:14 2224

16 JENNIFER HARRELL -, US F35-39 00:47:58.48 15:27 2169

17 MEGAN ARMSTRONG -, US F35-39 00:48:04.10 15:29 2106

18 KRISTEN HOLLIS -, US F35-39 00:49:21.18 15:54 2185

19 STEPHANIE PUM -, US F35-39 00:51:51.80 16:42 2321

20 ELIA ORTEGA Albertville, AL F35-39 00:54:59.48 17:42 2381

F40-44

1 BRANDI NICHOLS Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:20:33.64 06:38 2400

2 ANGIE HOGELAND -, US F40-44 00:22:22.77 07:13 2181

3 JANET WILSON -, US F40-44 00:24:22.67 07:51 2312

4 BECKI JONES -, US F40-44 00:25:38.91 08:16 2193

5 GINA MANGUM -, US F40-44 00:26:10.63 08:26 2208

6 TANYA (PORKCHOP) STANLEY -, US F40-44 00:26:27.93 08:32 2269

7 ANGIE BRANNON -, US F40-44 00:27:36.52 08:54 2122

8 FRANCESCA CERIMELE Guntersville, AL F40-44 00:27:50.28 08:58 2380

9 LEAH BLEVINS -, US F40-44 00:28:08.59 09:04 2328

10 KAREN STOCKS -, US F40-44 00:28:48.40 09:17 2275

11 JAMIE LOGAN Anniston, AL F40-44 00:29:30.50 09:30 1916

12 CHRISTIE ARTHER -, US F40-44 00:30:16.82 09:45 2108

13 CHERRI HAMLIN -, US F40-44 00:35:45.73 11:31 2165
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14 JESSICA WALLACE -, US F40-44 00:36:03.04 11:37 2295

15 LAURY MORGAN -, US F40-44 00:36:48.72 11:51 2226

16 LINDSAY SMITH -, US F40-44 00:37:28.35 12:04 2262

17 JESSICA BURKE -, US F40-44 00:40:32.43 13:03 2125

18 SHANNON MILLER -, US F40-44 00:40:59.46 13:12 2223

19 ELLIE GREEN -, US F40-44 00:41:07.25 13:15 2160

20 CARRIE KRAMER -, US F40-44 00:47:19.87 15:15 2196

21 TONI DRISKILL -, US F40-44 00:48:45.64 15:42 2145

22 HOLLY HIGGINS -, US F40-44 00:56:21.12 18:09 2177

23 KELLY GRAY -, US F40-44 00:56:23.25 18:09 2158

F45-49

1 JANET SMITH -, US F45-49 00:24:56.88 08:02 2261

2 MARY LANGLEY -, US F45-49 00:27:41.81 08:55 2198

3 RENA KENNEDY -, US F45-49 00:31:28.82 10:08 2195

4 CHRISTY DRAPER -, US F45-49 00:34:54.73 11:15 2144

5 LAURA HENDLEY Alabama, US F45-49 00:35:13.96 11:21 2405

6 KELLEY BEAVERS -, US F45-49 00:35:43.52 11:30 2117

7 DEDRA WHITTENBERG -, US F45-49 00:35:55.13 11:34 2323

8 TINA RICHARDSON Alabama, US F45-49 00:36:39.81 11:49 2385

9 LYNN JOHNSON -, US F45-49 00:37:27.12 12:04 2192

10 BRENDA WAYMARK -, US F45-49 00:37:29.09 12:04 2300

11 DUSKA FIELDS -, US F45-49 00:39:49.52 12:50 2152

12 MELISSA MARSH -, US F45-49 00:44:26.59 14:19 2211

13 KRIS HOLT Jacksonville, AL F45-49 00:45:42.44 14:43 2397

14 ALLISON MARTIN Piedmont, AL F45-49 00:45:47.84 14:45 2387
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15 MELINDA MARTIN -, US F45-49 00:47:50.68 15:24 2214

16 JEANA HALL -, US F45-49 00:51:14.73 16:30 2163

17 JULIE ELLIOTT -, US F45-49 00:51:34.74 16:37 2149

F50-54

1 LEIGH STEVENS -, US F50-54 00:27:27.66 08:51 2273

2 SUSAN WILLS Gadsden, AL F50-54 00:29:52.25 09:37 2409

3 LISA MARTINDALE -, US F50-54 00:33:59.43 10:57 2216

4 STEPHANIE RAYBURN -, US F50-54 00:35:34.54 11:28 2326

5 BONNIE MULLINAX -, US F50-54 00:36:57.50 11:54 2232

6 AMY HARPER -, US F50-54 00:38:03.44 12:15 2167

7 DARLENE BARRON -, US F50-54 00:41:26.81 13:21 2113

8 RHONDA SMITH -, US F50-54 00:43:40.67 14:04 2264

9 LISA REYNOLDS -, US F50-54 00:44:30.09 14:20 2246

10 RANDA CARROLL Piedmont, AL F50-54 00:45:39.73 14:42 2388

11 ANGIE JIMMERSON -, US F50-54 00:45:58.29 14:48 2191

12 CYNTHIA THOMPSON Weaver, AL F50-54 00:48:44.67 15:42 1919

13 DONNA LONNERGAN -, US F50-54 00:48:59.16 15:47 2205

14 RENE ROBERTSON Alabama, US F50-54 00:52:59.41 17:04 2384

15 SHEILA MASSAN Alabama, US F50-54 00:59:40.01 19:13 2383

F55-59

1 VICKIE VARNES -, US F55-59 00:26:58.55 08:41 2287

2 ROSE LEATHERWOOD -, US F55-59 00:32:53.50 10:36 2202

3 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:33:28.26 10:47 2267

4 JOY FORD Jacksonville, AL F55-59 00:35:41.39 11:30 2392
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5 BETH DIAL -, US F55-59 00:36:12.51 11:40 2143

6 CAROL MURPHY -, US F55-59 00:41:13.99 13:17 2233

7 GALA BYNUM -, US F55-59 00:45:39.47 14:42 2128

8 PATTY WAPSHOTT -, US F55-59 00:46:23.88 14:57 2296

9 CHERRY MARTIN -, US F55-59 00:47:18.39 15:14 2212

10 ANITA SUE SHADRICK -, US F55-59 00:48:42.45 15:41 2254

11 DENA PONDER -, US F55-59 00:48:47.07 15:43 2245

12 CINDY TUBBS Oxford, AL F55-59 00:54:01.38 17:24 2408

13 GWENDOLYN SANDERS -, US F55-59 00:54:27.10 17:32 2250

14 TAMARA COWART Alabama, US F55-59 00:59:39.34 19:13 2386

F60-64

1 KELLI AGNEW -, US F60-64 00:39:44.89 12:48 2104

2 PATRICIA THOMAS -, US F60-64 00:47:12.09 15:12 2281

3 GINA COPELAND -, US F60-64 00:48:03.18 15:29 2132

4 KAREN STONE -, US F60-64 00:56:53.98 18:19 2277

F65-100

1 CINDY DUKE -, US F65-100 00:27:46.13 08:57 2148

2 OLA HEAD -, US F65-100 00:45:14.18 14:34 2173

3 LINDA BASWELL -, US F65-100 00:47:40.12 15:21 2114

4 BRENDA MORRIS -, US F65-100 00:50:32.86 16:17 2227

5 DONNA CORRIGAN -, US F65-100 00:50:35.22 16:17 2134

6 ALLYSON BARKER -, US F65-100 00:54:52.09 17:40 2112

Male
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1 HUNTER NAILS -, US M14-19 00:15:58.53 05:09 2234

2 JONAH MORRIS -, US M14-19 00:17:17.59 05:34 2229

3 CHRIS MAHAFFEY -, US M35-39 00:17:46.99 05:44 2207

4 RYAN MAUDSLEY -, US M14-19 00:18:53.55 06:05 2219

5 MARK WILLIAMS Alabama, US M25-29 00:19:05.21 06:09 2334

6 JACOB SHEARER -, US M25-29 00:19:40.77 06:21 2329

7 MARK WILSON Alabama, US M60-64 00:20:16.64 06:32 1920

8 BRIAN CURP -, US M40-44 00:20:31.78 06:37 2139

9 ASHER CURP -, US M1-13 00:20:52.68 06:44 2138

10 DAVID SCOTT MENK -, US M14-19 00:21:09.21 06:49 2220

11 DENNIS DAVIS -, US M45-49 00:21:14.44 06:51 2141

12 MARK PERKINS -, US M45-49 00:21:15.03 06:51 2241

13 JASON LEVI -, US M40-44 00:21:15.04 06:51 2204

14 JEFF HOGELAND -, US M40-44 00:21:30.23 06:56 2182

15 KENNETH HORNE Alabama, US M20-24 00:21:30.43 06:56 2332

16 MICHAEL ARTHER Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:21:36.56 06:58 1918

17 ROSS BURKS -, US M35-39 00:21:50.49 07:02 2127

18 TIM WADE Alabama, US M50-54 00:21:55.23 07:04 2391

19 WILL MACKEY -, US M25-29 00:21:59.82 07:05 2206

20 BRIAN BEARDEN -, US M40-44 00:21:59.99 07:05 2116

21 DAVID SCHUMAKER -, US M30-34 00:22:24.83 07:13 2252

22 WES BRASHER Gadsden, AL M40-44 00:23:03.91 07:26 2395

23 PERRY ANDERSON Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:23:04.53 07:26 2377

24 RYAN BEAM -, US M20-24 00:23:11.00 07:28 2317

25 TERRY GRAY -, US M55-59 00:23:18.85 07:31 2159

26 JEFF AIKEN Alabama, US M60-64 00:23:26.31 07:33 2331
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27 TIM FRANKLIN Alabama, US M60-64 00:23:34.47 07:36 1912

28 ROBERT MOSES -, US M55-59 00:23:35.36 07:36 2325

29 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 00:23:36.97 07:37 2236

30 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M40-44 00:23:39.00 07:37 2231

31 CARY TUCKER -, US M40-44 00:24:09.09 07:47 2284

32 ALEX CULY -, US M25-29 00:24:09.36 07:47 2137

33 MARK GENTRY -, US M30-34 00:24:18.77 07:50 2155

34 TERRY TEAL Blountsville, AL M50-54 00:24:48.06 07:59 2378

35 MICHAEL STOCKS Alabama, US M14-19 00:24:50.47 08:00 2403

36 MICAH WATSON -, US M40-44 00:24:58.79 08:03 2298

37 ROBERT GLANDON -, US M55-59 00:25:13.46 08:08 2157

38 JP STEVENS -, US M50-54 00:25:18.97 08:09 2272

39 BEN WADE Alabama, US M14-19 00:25:37.91 08:16 2390

40 MICHAEL TUCKER -, US M35-39 00:26:12.63 08:27 2316

41 JACKSON BRANNON -, US M14-19 00:26:36.13 08:34 2123

42 MATT RYAN Gardendale, AL M50-54 00:26:44.92 08:37 2402

43 HARV WAGNER -, US M40-44 00:26:55.09 08:40 2291

44 ALAN PEEPLES -, US M55-59 00:26:55.54 08:40 2240

45 RICK GODWIN -, US M60-64 00:27:00.95 08:42 2319

46 JOE STEVENS -, US M1-13 00:27:20.46 08:49 2271

47 JAMES ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 00:27:33.90 08:53 2313

48 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:27:34.15 08:53 2222

49 MICAH BRASHER Gadsden, AL M1-13 00:28:03.98 09:03 2394

50 JAY DAVIS -, US M45-49 00:28:04.47 09:03 2142

51 CASON ARTHER -, US M1-13 00:28:15.50 09:06 2107

52 BOBBY CARROLL Piedmont, AL M55-59 00:28:16.57 09:07 2389
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53 MICHAEL WALDROP -, US M60-64 00:28:23.19 09:09 2293

54 BRAD SELF -, US M30-34 00:28:28.19 09:10 2253

55 ALAN JACKSON -, US M40-44 00:28:36.78 09:13 2188

56 ADAM STOCKS -, US M45-49 00:28:38.86 09:14 2274

57 THOMAS ALFORD -, US M35-39 00:28:45.29 09:16 2105

58 DAVID WILLIAMSON -, US M35-39 00:28:54.03 09:19 2310

59 JOHN TRENTHAM -, US M35-39 00:29:06.26 09:23 2283

60 RON AULTMAN -, US M40-44 00:29:06.77 09:23 2109

61 ANDY WILLIAMS Alabama, US M25-29 00:29:07.03 09:23 2333

62 THOMAS LOVE Birmingham, AL M60-64 00:29:33.88 09:31 2375

63 MATTHEW CONE -, US M40-44 00:29:51.13 09:37 2131

64 KEVIN SPANN -, US M25-29 00:30:35.29 09:51 2327

65 NOAH LEDBETTER -, US M14-19 00:30:42.96 09:54 2203

66 TRAVIS WAGNER -, US M35-39 00:31:18.33 10:05 2292

67 RANDY SAUNDERS -, US M55-59 00:31:19.14 10:05 2251

68 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:31:36.88 10:11 2168

69 GREG FORD Jacksonville, AL M55-59 00:31:44.32 10:13 2393

70 LANCE MARTIN -, US M25-29 00:31:44.47 10:13 2213

71 BILL BOWMAN -, US M65-100 00:31:48.30 10:15 2121

72 EARNIE WHITTENBERG -, US M45-49 00:31:50.91 10:16 2324

73 TED HEGENBARTH Alabama, US M65-100 00:31:59.55 10:18 2335

74 DONNY SPARKS -, US M55-59 00:32:08.25 10:21 2266

75 THOMAS HOOBLER -, US M45-49 00:32:17.35 10:24 2186

76 MARK JOHNSON Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:32:18.39 10:24 1913

77 MIKE ROWE -, US M50-54 00:32:39.11 10:31 2248

78 PATRICK CASH Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:33:08.21 10:40 2382
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79 ROBERT MANGUM Anniston, AL M45-49 00:33:52.56 10:55 2396

80 ZACK BAIN -, US M25-29 00:34:27.81 11:06 2111

81 LUKE WILLIAMS -, US M1-13 00:34:34.60 11:08 2309

82 JASON WADSWORTH -, US M40-44 00:34:50.56 11:13 2290

83 BENJAMIN BLACKMON -, US M40-44 00:34:51.43 11:14 2119

84 JOHN PADULA -, US M50-54 00:35:30.68 11:26 2237

85 SCOTT ELLIOTT -, US M45-49 00:35:47.25 11:32 2150

86 KETIH CHANDLER -, US M25-29 00:36:31.83 11:46 2130

87 HUGH HICKMAN -, US M60-64 00:36:35.17 11:47 2176

88 JERRY BYNUM -, US M60-64 00:36:38.87 11:48 2129

89 DAVID LEA -, US M50-54 00:37:37.76 12:07 2201

90 SAM PATTERSON Alexandria, AL M45-49 00:37:39.52 12:08 2401

91 DONALD MILLER Alabama, US M55-59 00:38:59.40 12:33 2330

92 BLAKE SIVAK -, US M1-13 00:40:59.48 13:12 2258

93 KEVIN GREEN -, US M50-54 00:41:10.66 13:16 2161

94 JEFF HARRIS Sylacauga, AL M45-49 00:41:27.10 13:21 2336

95 JOHN MORRIS -, US M50-54 00:41:47.84 13:28 2228

96 DAVID KARCHER -, US M45-49 00:42:14.54 13:36 2194

97 JERRY WILKINSON -, US M65-100 00:43:24.52 13:59 2322

98 CHARLIE DUKE -, US M65-100 00:43:46.82 14:06 2147

99 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-100 00:44:19.93 14:17 2180

100 WM. MITCHELL NICHOLS -, US M25-29 00:44:28.82 14:20 2235

101 WILLIAM STOCKS -, US M65-100 00:46:28.70 14:58 2276

102 JEREMY WATERS -, US M1-13 00:46:29.07 14:58 2297

103 RICHARD SHIPMAN -, US M60-64 00:47:08.07 15:11 2256

104 BRUCE THOMAS -, US M65-100 00:47:11.61 15:12 2279
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105 JIM COPELAND -, US M60-64 00:48:04.33 15:29 2133

106 JASON THOMAS -, US M40-44 00:49:15.17 15:52 2280

107 DAVID DUCKWORTH -, US M45-49 00:49:16.43 15:52 2146

108 WESLEY HALL -, US M55-59 00:49:21.21 15:54 2164

109 BRANDON HOLLIS -, US M35-39 00:49:21.61 15:54 2184

110 JUSTIN WOOD Oxford, AL M30-34 00:53:36.17 17:16 2407

111 MICHAEL SMITH -, US M55-59 00:53:59.62 17:23 2263

112 QUIN HARRELL -, US M1-13 00:54:20.42 17:30 2172

113 JON HARRELL -, US M40-44 00:54:22.73 17:31 2170

114 JACKIE VARNES -, US M55-59 00:56:39.88 18:15 2286

115 JAMESON SIVAK -, US M1-13 01:03:05.31 20:19 2259

M1-13

1 ASHER CURP -, US M1-13 00:20:52.68 06:44 2138

2 JOE STEVENS -, US M1-13 00:27:20.46 08:49 2271

3 MICAH BRASHER Gadsden, AL M1-13 00:28:03.98 09:03 2394

4 CASON ARTHER -, US M1-13 00:28:15.50 09:06 2107

5 LUKE WILLIAMS -, US M1-13 00:34:34.60 11:08 2309

6 BLAKE SIVAK -, US M1-13 00:40:59.48 13:12 2258

7 JEREMY WATERS -, US M1-13 00:46:29.07 14:58 2297

8 QUIN HARRELL -, US M1-13 00:54:20.42 17:30 2172

9 JAMESON SIVAK -, US M1-13 01:03:05.31 20:19 2259

M14-19

1 HUNTER NAILS -, US M14-19 00:15:58.53 05:09 2234

2 JONAH MORRIS -, US M14-19 00:17:17.59 05:34 2229
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3 RYAN MAUDSLEY -, US M14-19 00:18:53.55 06:05 2219

4 DAVID SCOTT MENK -, US M14-19 00:21:09.21 06:49 2220

5 MICHAEL STOCKS Alabama, US M14-19 00:24:50.47 08:00 2403

6 BEN WADE Alabama, US M14-19 00:25:37.91 08:16 2390

7 JACKSON BRANNON -, US M14-19 00:26:36.13 08:34 2123

8 NOAH LEDBETTER -, US M14-19 00:30:42.96 09:54 2203

M20-24

1 KENNETH HORNE Alabama, US M20-24 00:21:30.43 06:56 2332

2 RYAN BEAM -, US M20-24 00:23:11.00 07:28 2317

M25-29

1 MARK WILLIAMS Alabama, US M25-29 00:19:05.21 06:09 2334

2 JACOB SHEARER -, US M25-29 00:19:40.77 06:21 2329

3 WILL MACKEY -, US M25-29 00:21:59.82 07:05 2206

4 ALEX CULY -, US M25-29 00:24:09.36 07:47 2137

5 ANDY WILLIAMS Alabama, US M25-29 00:29:07.03 09:23 2333

6 KEVIN SPANN -, US M25-29 00:30:35.29 09:51 2327

7 LANCE MARTIN -, US M25-29 00:31:44.47 10:13 2213

8 ZACK BAIN -, US M25-29 00:34:27.81 11:06 2111

9 KETIH CHANDLER -, US M25-29 00:36:31.83 11:46 2130

10 WM. MITCHELL NICHOLS -, US M25-29 00:44:28.82 14:20 2235

M30-34

1 DAVID SCHUMAKER -, US M30-34 00:22:24.83 07:13 2252

2 MARK GENTRY -, US M30-34 00:24:18.77 07:50 2155
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3 BRAD SELF -, US M30-34 00:28:28.19 09:10 2253

4 JUSTIN WOOD Oxford, AL M30-34 00:53:36.17 17:16 2407

M35-39

1 CHRIS MAHAFFEY -, US M35-39 00:17:46.99 05:44 2207

2 ROSS BURKS -, US M35-39 00:21:50.49 07:02 2127

3 MICHAEL TUCKER -, US M35-39 00:26:12.63 08:27 2316

4 THOMAS ALFORD -, US M35-39 00:28:45.29 09:16 2105

5 DAVID WILLIAMSON -, US M35-39 00:28:54.03 09:19 2310

6 JOHN TRENTHAM -, US M35-39 00:29:06.26 09:23 2283

7 TRAVIS WAGNER -, US M35-39 00:31:18.33 10:05 2292

8 BRANDON HOLLIS -, US M35-39 00:49:21.61 15:54 2184

M40-44

1 BRIAN CURP -, US M40-44 00:20:31.78 06:37 2139

2 JASON LEVI -, US M40-44 00:21:15.04 06:51 2204

3 JEFF HOGELAND -, US M40-44 00:21:30.23 06:56 2182

4 BRIAN BEARDEN -, US M40-44 00:21:59.99 07:05 2116

5 WES BRASHER Gadsden, AL M40-44 00:23:03.91 07:26 2395

6 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M40-44 00:23:39.00 07:37 2231

7 CARY TUCKER -, US M40-44 00:24:09.09 07:47 2284

8 MICAH WATSON -, US M40-44 00:24:58.79 08:03 2298

9 HARV WAGNER -, US M40-44 00:26:55.09 08:40 2291

10 ALAN JACKSON -, US M40-44 00:28:36.78 09:13 2188

11 RON AULTMAN -, US M40-44 00:29:06.77 09:23 2109

12 MATTHEW CONE -, US M40-44 00:29:51.13 09:37 2131
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13 JASON WADSWORTH -, US M40-44 00:34:50.56 11:13 2290

14 BENJAMIN BLACKMON -, US M40-44 00:34:51.43 11:14 2119

15 JASON THOMAS -, US M40-44 00:49:15.17 15:52 2280

16 JON HARRELL -, US M40-44 00:54:22.73 17:31 2170

M45-49

1 DENNIS DAVIS -, US M45-49 00:21:14.44 06:51 2141

2 MARK PERKINS -, US M45-49 00:21:15.03 06:51 2241

3 MICHAEL ARTHER Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:21:36.56 06:58 1918

4 JAMES ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 00:27:33.90 08:53 2313

5 JAY DAVIS -, US M45-49 00:28:04.47 09:03 2142

6 ADAM STOCKS -, US M45-49 00:28:38.86 09:14 2274

7 EARNIE WHITTENBERG -, US M45-49 00:31:50.91 10:16 2324

8 THOMAS HOOBLER -, US M45-49 00:32:17.35 10:24 2186

9 PATRICK CASH Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:33:08.21 10:40 2382

10 ROBERT MANGUM Anniston, AL M45-49 00:33:52.56 10:55 2396

11 SCOTT ELLIOTT -, US M45-49 00:35:47.25 11:32 2150

12 SAM PATTERSON Alexandria, AL M45-49 00:37:39.52 12:08 2401

13 JEFF HARRIS Sylacauga, AL M45-49 00:41:27.10 13:21 2336

14 DAVID KARCHER -, US M45-49 00:42:14.54 13:36 2194

15 DAVID DUCKWORTH -, US M45-49 00:49:16.43 15:52 2146

M50-54

1 TIM WADE Alabama, US M50-54 00:21:55.23 07:04 2391

2 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 00:23:36.97 07:37 2236

3 TERRY TEAL Blountsville, AL M50-54 00:24:48.06 07:59 2378

continued on next page

Jul 10, 2018 9:38:14am EDT 30



5K Division Results The Dam 5K

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

4 JP STEVENS -, US M50-54 00:25:18.97 08:09 2272

5 MATT RYAN Gardendale, AL M50-54 00:26:44.92 08:37 2402

6 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:31:36.88 10:11 2168

7 MARK JOHNSON Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:32:18.39 10:24 1913

8 MIKE ROWE -, US M50-54 00:32:39.11 10:31 2248

9 JOHN PADULA -, US M50-54 00:35:30.68 11:26 2237

10 DAVID LEA -, US M50-54 00:37:37.76 12:07 2201

11 KEVIN GREEN -, US M50-54 00:41:10.66 13:16 2161

12 JOHN MORRIS -, US M50-54 00:41:47.84 13:28 2228

M55-59

1 PERRY ANDERSON Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:23:04.53 07:26 2377

2 TERRY GRAY -, US M55-59 00:23:18.85 07:31 2159

3 ROBERT MOSES -, US M55-59 00:23:35.36 07:36 2325

4 ROBERT GLANDON -, US M55-59 00:25:13.46 08:08 2157

5 ALAN PEEPLES -, US M55-59 00:26:55.54 08:40 2240

6 BOBBY CARROLL Piedmont, AL M55-59 00:28:16.57 09:07 2389

7 RANDY SAUNDERS -, US M55-59 00:31:19.14 10:05 2251

8 GREG FORD Jacksonville, AL M55-59 00:31:44.32 10:13 2393

9 DONNY SPARKS -, US M55-59 00:32:08.25 10:21 2266

10 DONALD MILLER Alabama, US M55-59 00:38:59.40 12:33 2330

11 WESLEY HALL -, US M55-59 00:49:21.21 15:54 2164

12 MICHAEL SMITH -, US M55-59 00:53:59.62 17:23 2263

13 JACKIE VARNES -, US M55-59 00:56:39.88 18:15 2286

M60-64
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1 MARK WILSON Alabama, US M60-64 00:20:16.64 06:32 1920

2 JEFF AIKEN Alabama, US M60-64 00:23:26.31 07:33 2331

3 TIM FRANKLIN Alabama, US M60-64 00:23:34.47 07:36 1912

4 RICK GODWIN -, US M60-64 00:27:00.95 08:42 2319

5 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:27:34.15 08:53 2222

6 MICHAEL WALDROP -, US M60-64 00:28:23.19 09:09 2293

7 THOMAS LOVE Birmingham, AL M60-64 00:29:33.88 09:31 2375

8 HUGH HICKMAN -, US M60-64 00:36:35.17 11:47 2176

9 JERRY BYNUM -, US M60-64 00:36:38.87 11:48 2129

10 RICHARD SHIPMAN -, US M60-64 00:47:08.07 15:11 2256

11 JIM COPELAND -, US M60-64 00:48:04.33 15:29 2133

M65-100

1 BILL BOWMAN -, US M65-100 00:31:48.30 10:15 2121

2 TED HEGENBARTH Alabama, US M65-100 00:31:59.55 10:18 2335

3 JERRY WILKINSON -, US M65-100 00:43:24.52 13:59 2322

4 CHARLIE DUKE -, US M65-100 00:43:46.82 14:06 2147

5 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-100 00:44:19.93 14:17 2180

6 WILLIAM STOCKS -, US M65-100 00:46:28.70 14:58 2276

7 BRUCE THOMAS -, US M65-100 00:47:11.61 15:12 2279
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